

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6439 OF 2008  
(For Prel. Hearing)

M/S RAJ CELLO CHEM PRODUCTS P.LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

PUNJAB & SIND BANK & ANR.

Respondent(s)

With Civil Appeal No.....D29094/2008  
(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing appeal and office report)

Date: 17/11/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Salil Paul,Adv.  
In CA 6439/2008: Mr. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

In CA...29094/08: Mr. Roopansh Purohit,Adv.  
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan,Adv.  
Ms. Rajni Gaur,Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv. (N/P)

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As prayed for, place the appeals after two weeks.

[ Alka Dudeja ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master