

ITEM NO.8

REGISTRAR COURT.1

SECTION XVII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Civil Appeal No(s). 588/2009

PUNJAB &amp; SIND BANK &amp; ANR.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S.RAJ CELLO CHEM.PRODUCTS PVT.LTD.

Respondents(s)

Date : 01/07/2014 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Statement of case has been filed.

Matter is ready for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

Office to process and list as per rules.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)  
Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

Hema Joshi

Date: 2014.07.05

11:48:53 IST

Reason: